

GAHC010134782017



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : WP(C)/4243/2017

NAREN BORA and 141 ORS.
S/O. LT. BOGAI BORA, R/O. DAKHIN BONGALGAON, P.O. BONGALGAON,
DIST. GOLAGHAT, ASSAM.

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ASSAM and 4 ORS.
REP. BY THE COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY TO THE GOVT. OF ASSAM,
CO-OPERATION DEPTT., DISPUR, GUWAHATI-6

2:THE COMM. and SECY. TO THE GOVT. OF ASSAM

FINANCE DEPTT.
DISPUR
GUWAHATI-6.

3:THE REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY
ASSAM
GOVT. OF ASSAM
GUWAHATI.

4:THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR
ASSAM CO-OPERATIVE SUGAR MILL LTD.
BARUA BAMUN GAON
P.O. DERGAON
DIST. GOLAGHAT
PIN-785614

Advocate for the Petitioner : MR.D MAHANTA, MS.P BHATTACHARYA,MR.T J
MAHANTA,MS.M KALITA

Advocate for the Respondent : , SC, CO-OP.,SC, FINANCE

**BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N. UNNI KRISHNAN NAIR**

ORDER

Date : 05.03.2026

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.
Registry to list this matter again on **26.03.2026**, for further hearing.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant